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Raymond John Hill

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode ST13 7EP

Date of birth August 1951
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SHELLSEEKER (UK) LIMITED
OSMASTON BUSINESS PARK
LIMITED

LODGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHURNET HOLIDAY LODGES
LIMITED

CARBON CREDITS UK LIMITED
DERBY INVESTMENTS (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

TIDE POWER SYSTEMS UK LTD
UK LAND & PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHINESE ENGINE PARTS.COM
LIMITED

TIDE POWER SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL LTD

MYBAY LIMITED

POWERPLUS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HERON HOMES DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

| C PLUMBING LTD

| C GAS SERVICES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Raymond John Hill

Number

Number
07836235
07429005

06725892
07057976

06955750
06725915

06418593
06707505

06685855

06420179

06242746

06337302

06329894

04392639

04392652

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912385899

912385899
Churnet Grange Station Road
Cheddleton

Staffordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/11/2011
03/11/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010

08/07/2009
16/10/2008

30/09/2008
25/09/2008

02/09/2008

07/11/2007

29/10/2007

08/08/2007

01/08/2007

01/05/2007

01/05/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/12/2012

14/04/2011

31/12/2008
30/08/2009

30/08/2009

01/07/2008

17/09/2007

01/04/2009

03/10/2007

30/11/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



